NUS
ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Electrical Protection: NEMA 4X/IP65
Display (optional): 4-digit LED
NUS Ordering Information
Description Fitting Size Model Number
NPT w/out Display w/ Display
12-36 VDC, 2-wire 1-1/2” NUS-1053N NUS-2053N
90-127 VAC, 4-wire 1-1/2” NUS-1051N NUS-2051N
12-36 VDC, 2-wire 2” NUS-1083N NUS-2083N
90-127 VAC, 4-wire 2” NUS-1081N NUS-2081N
NUS Measuring Ranges
Model Measuring Range
Liquids Solids
NUS-XX81 & NUS-XX83 (2” NPT) 1.3 to 23.0 ft. 1.3 to 15ft.
NUS-XX51 & NUS-XX53 (1-1/2” NPT) 0.8 to13.1 ft. 0.8 to 6.6 ft.
NUS - Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
Subject to change without prior notice.      417
N2
Installation Guidelines